1 800 284 287  |  wattsau.com.au
Stainless Steel Double Check Valve
Series: 007-SS-L Size: DN65-DN150
Version 03 November 2025
The series 007-SS-L Silver Stallion Double Check
Valves are designed to prevent the reverse flow of
polluted water from entering the potable water supply.
These models can be applied, where approved by the

 Available in DN65-150 RPZ, DCV and DDC versions
CERTIFICATE
TECHNICAL DATA
Minimum Operating
Temperature
0.5°C
Maximum Operating
Temperature
60°C
Maximum Working Pressure  1600kPa
Design Standard AS/NZS 2845.1
Connection Standard AS2129 Table E
Flange
Body Material 304 Stainless Steel
PRODUCT CODES
007-SS-065-TE 65mm DCV Device Only Table E
007-SS-080-TE 80mm DCV Device Only Table E
007-SS-100-TE 100mm DCV Device Only Table E
007-SS-100-TD 100mm DCV Device Only Table D
007-SS-150-TE 150mm DCV Device Only Table E
007-SS-150-TD 150mm DCV Device Only Table D
Test Cock Material 304 Stainless Steel
Check Seat Material Noryl Polymer
Check Disks Material Silicone
Check Spacer Material 304 Stainless Steel